Flight

1st

1st

1st

1st

NYFAB 1st Leg Hit - Miss

Saturday, May 18, 2019 at Pine City Sportsmen's Club

Style

Senior-Male-Scope w/Release

Young Adult- Female - Scope e/Release

Youth-Male-Scope w/Release

Cub-Male-Score w/Release

Place

1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st

Name

Mike Moore
Bob Vert

Rich Hatcher
Joe Aubry
William White

Abigail Mantz
Trianna Stetzel

Brandon Stanton

Alex Barnhart

Score

58
47
40
32
32

44
35

57

50



